
Summer 2024 Art/Textiles/MFL Speaking Exam Timetable 
 

Date Start Length Board Code Title  

17/04/2024 TBC  AQA/GCSE 8688/SH GCSE Polish Speaking H 

23/04/2024 

24/04/2024 

25/04/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am 

9.00am 

5hrs 

5hrs 

5hrs 

AQA/ADV 

AQA/ADV 

AQA/ADV 

7204 

7204 

7204 

A-Level Art & Design (Textiles)  

A-Level Art & Design (Textiles) 

A-Level Art & Design (Textiles) 

24/04/2024 

25/04/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am  

5hrs 

5hrs 

AQA/GCSE 

AQA/GCSE 

8202 

8202 

GCSE Art & Design (Fine Art)  

GCSE Art & Design (Fine Art) 

24/04/2024 

25/04/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am 

5hrs 

5hrs 

AQA/GCSE 

AQA/GCSE 

8201 

8201 

GCSE Art & Design (Art, Craft & Design) 

GCSE Art & Design (Art, Craft & Design) 

29/04/2024 9.00am  AQA/ADV 7662/3 A-Level German Speaking  

29/04/2024 9.00am  AQA/ADV 7692/3 A-Level Spanish Speaking  

29/04/2024 9.00am  EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2F GCSE French Speaking  

29/04/24 9.00am  EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2H GCSE French Speaking  

30/04/2024 

01/05/2024 

02/05/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am 

9.00am 

5hrs 

5hrs 

5hrs 

AQA 

AQA 

AQA 

7202 

7202 

7202 

A-Level Art & Design (Fine Art) 

A-Level Art & Design (Fine Art) 

A-Level Art & Design (Fine Art) 

02/05/2024 

03/05/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am 

 EDEXL/GCSE 

EDEXL/GCSE 

1GN0 2F 

1GN0 2F 

German Speaking (F) 

German Speaking (F)  

02/05/2024 

03/05/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am 

 EDEXL/GCSE 

EDEXL/GCSE 

1GN0 2H 

1GN0 2H 

German Speaking (H) 

German Speaking (H)  

07/05/2024 

08/05/2024 

 

9.00am 

9.00am 

 EDEXL/GCSE 

EDEXL/GCSE 

1SP0 2H 

1SP0 2H 

Spanish Speaking (H)  

Spanish Speaking (H) 

07/05/2024 

08/05/2024 

9.00am 

9.00am 

 EDEXL/GCSE 

EDEXL/GCSE 

1SP0 2F 

1SP0 2F 

Spanish Speaking (F)  

Spanish Speaking (F) 

09/05/2024 TBC 

PM 

 AQA/A-Level  7652/3V French ADV Speaking 

 

 


