Summer 2024 Art/Textiles/MFL Speaking Exam Timetable

Date	Start	Length	Board	Code	Title
17/04/2024	TBC		AQA/GCSE	8688/SH	GCSE Polish Speaking H
23/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/ADV	7204	A-Level Art & Design (Textiles)
24/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/ADV	7204	A-Level Art & Design (Textiles)
25/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/ADV	7204	A-Level Art & Design (Textiles)
24/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/GCSE	8202	GCSE Art & Design (Fine Art)
25/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/GCSE	8202	GCSE Art & Design (Fine Art)
24/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/GCSE	8201	GCSE Art & Design (Art, Craft & Design)
25/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA/GCSE	8201	GCSE Art & Design (Art, Craft & Design)
29/04/2024	9.00am		AQA/ADV	7662/3	A-Level German Speaking
29/04/2024	9.00am		AQA/ADV	7692/3	A-Level Spanish Speaking
29/04/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1FR0 2F	GCSE French Speaking
29/04/24	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1FR0 2H	GCSE French Speaking
30/04/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA	7202	A-Level Art & Design (Fine Art)
01/05/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA	7202	A-Level Art & Design (Fine Art)
02/05/2024	9.00am	5hrs	AQA	7202	A-Level Art & Design (Fine Art)
02/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1GN0 2F	German Speaking (F)
03/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1GN0 2F	German Speaking (F)
02/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1GN0 2H	German Speaking (H)
03/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1GN0 2H	German Speaking (H)
07/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1SP0 2H	Spanish Speaking (H)
08/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1SP0 2H	Spanish Speaking (H)
07/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1SP0 2F	Spanish Speaking (F)
08/05/2024	9.00am		EDEXL/GCSE	1SP0 2F	Spanish Speaking (F)
09/05/2024	TBC PM		AQA/A-Level	7652/3V	French ADV Speaking